Bottom View
Top View
Intel® Atom® Alder Lake-N Processors
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
ADN553 Atom
DDR5 4K High
Resolution Triple Display Rich I/O

• Heat spreader (Height: 11mm) A71-808356-000G
• 4-pin power to DC jack cable (Length: 100mm) A81-004051-016G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display 2.5
GbE
RS232/
422/485
USB
3.2 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
ADN553-BN-x7425E 770-ADN5532-000G Intel Atom® x7425E,
4C, 12W
1 DDR5
SODIMM
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + LVDS
3 1 4 2 9~36 VDC Fanless -5~65°C
ADN553-BN-x7211E 770-ADN5532-100G Intel Atom® x7211E,
2C, 6W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + eDP
ADN553-BN-N305 770-ADN5532-200G Intel® Core™ i3-N305,
8 cores, 15W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + eDP
ADN553-BN-N200 770-ADN5532-300G Intel® Processor
N200, 4 cores, 6W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + LVDS
ADN553-BN-N97 770-ADN5532-400G Intel® Processor N97,
4C, 12W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + eDP
ADN553-BN-N50 770-ADN5532-500G Intel® Processor N50,
2 cores, 6W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + eDP
ADN553-BN-x7213E 770-ADN5532-600G Intel Atom® x7213E,
2C, 10W
HDMI + Type-C DP
Alt. Mode + LVDS